gangadhar pikalmunde 9860620743

A wN PR

SADI SALE
MENSSHIRT SALE
KURTI 12SALE
KURTI

RS. THREE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED ELEVEN ONLY

24

14
14

2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

5.00

9167

13/07/2025
CASH
1,239.00 2,478.00
712.15 712.15
528.66 528.66
294.00 294.00
Total Amt 4,012.81
Cash Disc 15% 601.92

3411.00



